

NATIONAL ARCHIVES OF IRELAND

NAI/PLIC/1

Archives are subject to copyright and should not be copied or reproduced without the written permission of the Director of the National Archives

Patrick Byrne

EPORTED ON BY COMMITTEE

180CT.1916

PROPERTY LOSSES (IRELAND) COMMITTEE, 1916.

Inspector's Report.

Claim No. 2492.										
Name of Claimant Patrick By Occupation										
Situation of Property Pilar House, 31# Henry St. Dublin.										
Description	Claim	Insurance (if any)	Valuation of Buildings (Commissioner of Valuation)	Inspector's Valuation of full Damage	Loss Payable on basis of Insurance	Excess of Loss over and above amount payable under the Policies of Insurance				
1 Lady when Watch 1 Gruthmans DO 1 DO DO	} 8.0.0			4.101-						
Totals, £	8.0.0			4.10/-	_					
Interests in the build	ings from	ivretiz	ated to	is Cla	is to	un aros				
Remarks Escappiration										
I consider £ 4.10% preusonable										
Comprusation Signature Whyoubly										
Date_ 4 th Octo. 1916.										
Award of Committee:	: Contents	走	+.10.0							
Do.	Buildings		<u> </u>	M_						
REPORTE	D ON	BY	COMMI							

2792

Property Losses (Ireland) Committee, 1916.

51 ST. STEPHEN'S GREEN, EAST, DUBLIN.

Claim for Damages caused during the Disturbances on the 24th April, 1916, and following days.

ATIVE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
I Patrick Byrno now residing	
at Brookse Hill Navan in the County of Meath	
do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare that on or about the 24th day of April	
1916, damage was done to the undermentioned Property, namely: -* three watches	* State situation of
left by me on the premises 31a Henry Street Dublin & be repaired	property damaged.
and such damage was occasioned to the best of my belief by** looters	damage
I am so informed by the owner of the thope hi had	Us.
And We further declare that the Property and Articles specified on the other side were so destroyed or damaged; that the Cost Price of same was as shown in each case; that at the time of the destruction or damage they were respectively of the Values specified under the head "Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage"; and that, in consequence of such destruction or damage, claim is hereby made for the	
sums specified under the head "Amount Claimed"; that the Claim is made by me us	†Insert
ast owner ; and that no person is interested in	"Owner." "Lessee," or "Mortgagee," as the case
the said property except 1 myssile	may be. ! Insert "myseif," or
and that it is not insured by me or any other person, § except as follows, namely	"ourselves," and the names of Mortgagors, Mortgagees, Lessors, Lessees, or joint owners —(if any). § Strike out
Company, Policy No. , Amount £	the words following if the property is not insured.
,, ,, £	
And I make this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true, and by	
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act, 1835.	
Made and subscribed the 3rd day of	
H Backelos walk in the said City, County,	
Patrick Men City County. Signature 1 Signature 1	
of Claimant \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
or certified copies of same. When completed it is to be forwarded to the Secretary of the Committee, 51 St.	

Stephen's Green, East. Dublin.

PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM.

A TELEPHONE CHECKAIN CORRELL VANGER

(TO BE GIVEN IN DETAIL.)

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED OR DAMAGED.		Cost Price.		Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage.		Value of Salvage.			Amount Glaimed		
		8.	d.	£	8	d.	£	8. d.		£ e.	d.
					1						
One Lady's Geneva Watch	2	10	0	1	10	0		Nil		1 10	0 0
One Gentleman's Geneva Watch	2	10	0	1	10	0		Nil .		1 10	0
One old antique Gentleman's											
watch	10	0	0	5	0	0		Nil		5 0	0
									1		
								2	2 3	8 0	0
							, ,	n			
7.00	(N	0/	1n	1	h	9	my,	1	n	1
						12		1	1	A. T.	
2.100								OH			
Bluck							. /	XX	1	tant :	
Calmon -								1			
Oxyd.										-	
										100 84 1 10	
				S y		15 (4)				3-3-1	
				*							
					- 11-						
					100000000000000000000000000000000000000						
				12							
				#2.1%							
Les de la company de la compan		* ;	14					A			
									(1021	wanji	
										epin ()	30
Carried forward,								A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	F 4 5 8	- NOV	
									1	*****	

PARTICULARS OF THE CLAIM. (continued).

(TO BE GIVEN IN DETAIL.)

(TO BE GIVEN IN DETAIL.)								
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY DESTROYED	Cost Price.	Value of Property at time of Destruction or Damage.	Value of Salvage.	Amount Claimed				
OR DAMAGED.	£ s. d.	£ s d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.				
Brought forwar	d,							
	cla:		FC CD					
Char:	10	Bro	trick					
les J Parli	01	Broonse Nav	Byr.					
	wetches	Hill Fen	rno					
itor, ament s	hos							
St. LL.								
				-				
				4.4				